
                                                                               
Poles Time Money Name . PTS
1st 21.765 $56.00 Janet Brown on Winny nm
2nd 21.995 $48.00 Kiara Elegante on Smashed Ta Fame (Gunner) 6
3rd 22.007 $38.00 Travis Nowers on Effort Lass Beauty (Ellie) 5
4th 22.082 $28.00 Joni Haderlie on Smudge 4
5th 22.299 $18.00 Angi Hawthorne on StreakinFreakinQuick (Charli 3
6th 22.515 $12.00 Illene Helfrich on Jasmin 2
7th 22.567 BJ Stokes on Five Bar Kate 1
8th 22.729 Clark Monk on Hesaoneslickonetoo
9th 22.950 Hallie Bennett on Rockstar
10th 23.112 Jodie Stafford on Forrest
11th 23.499 Kenzie Sather on Cadillac Zac (Zac)
12th 24.051 Peyton Bennett on Jett
13th 24.197 Vivian Ely on Mercedes
14th 25.623 Voneal Packer on Honey
15th 29.885 Whittnee Farrimond on Willow
N/T 423.119 Kristi Brangle on Pablina Starlight (Lina)
N/T 430.314 Ashlee Coombs on Cruizer

Open Time Money Name . PTS
1st 16.825 $45.00 Kiara Elegante Smashed Ta Fame (Gunner) 6
2nd 16.872 $35.00 Joni Haderlie Sams Howdy Cowboy (Howdy) 5
3rd 16.931 $25.00 Annette Dickamore DB Sparks A Flyn (Super F nm
4th 17.005 Jill Atkinson Hope 4
5th 17.112 Jan Brangle Amber Lena Boonsmal (Holly) 3
6th 20.340 Courtney Brown Bailey nm
N/T 417.211 Teressa Peck Jack

Non-Pro Time Money Name PTS
1st 16.734 $50.00 BJ Stokes Tebow 6
2nd 16.912 $41.00 Stephanie Wagstaff Vikings Renegade Fame (R 5
3rd 17.081 $30.00 Jillette Atkinson Stanley 4
4th 17.250 $20.00 Marti Vail Lu Lu's Pistol (Lewie) 3
5th 17.298 $11.00 Peyton Bennett Sadie Snowman (Sadie) 2
6th 17.341 Hallie Bennett Rockstar 1
7th 17.653 Brandee Sessions Bootleg Babe (Whiskey)
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8th 17.854 Halee Wilson Wake-Up
9th 17.972 Vandy Williams Cash Is The Game Plan
10th 18.102 Angi Hawthorne Mr Royal Okie Dokey (Smokey)
11th 18.610 Shakimbree Curtis Goose
12th 18.955 Kari Gines Turbo
N/T 999.000 Travis Nowers Effort Lass Beauty (Ellie)

Limited Time Money Name PTS
1D Placings

1st 17.198 $41.00 Hailee Christiansen Honey Acres (Honey) 6

2D Placings
1st 19.100 $12.00 Marcie Lewis Albert 6
2nd 19.641 $9.00 Carly Lewis Zippy 5
3rd 19.730 $7.00 Jessica Robison Billy 4
4th 21.033 Colt Dalton Pepsi 3
5th 23.908 Whittnee Farrimond Willow 2
6th 25.153 Cashlyn Dalton Laddie 1

Amateur Time Money Name . PTS
1st 16.637 $47.00 Jill Atkinson on Shaq 6
2nd 17.080 $35.00 Peyton Bennett on Nightie 5
3rd 17.102 $23.00 Kelly Taylor on Regals Chic "Reggie" 4
4th 17.153 $12.00 Joni Haderlie on Cruz 3
5th 17.167 Keary Stephens on Raisen A Frenchy (Frenchy) 2
6th 17.207 Kristi Brangle on Pablina Starlight (Lina) 1
7th 17.228 Annie Rose on Five-0
8th 17.294 Sarah Andrews on Norah
9th 17.485 Shelly Roberts on Im D Rio Deal
10th 17.958 Cianne Holst on Reckless
11th 20.508 Hallie Bennett on Scooter
N/T 417.153 Jessica Cloward on Zeus

$4,000 Time Money Name . PTS
1st 16.749 $45.00 BJ Stokes on Lips 6
2nd 16.930 $37.00 Angi Hawthorne on StreakinFreakinQuick (Charli 5
3rd 16.954 $27.00 Hallie Bennett on Smokes Cuddle (Stitch) 4
4th 16.967 $18.00 Brandy Elegante on LK Eye Con (Olaf) 3
5th 17.005 $10.00 Jill Atkinson on Hope 2



6th 17.153 Shellie Dalton on Rusty 1
7th 17.407 Illene Helfrich on Jasmin
8th 17.653 Brandee Sessions on Bootleg Babe (Whiskey)
9th 17.854 Halee Wilson on Wake-Up
10th 17.898 Julie Herman on Miss Double Your Dough (Duece)
11th 18.207 Shauntelle Curtis on GW Runners Grey Cash (Dub
12th 18.416 Kari Gines on CP Bar Nine Finn (Jake)
13th 21.844 Halee Wilson on Skys Effort
N/T 999.000 Travis Nowers on Effort Lass Beauty (Ellie)

4D Class Time Money Name . PTS
1D Placings

1st 16.539 $118.00 Kiara Elegante on Sweetpea 6
2nd 16.637 $97.00 Jill Atkinson on Shaq 5
3rd 16.734 $72.00 BJ Stokes on Tebow 4
4th 16.749 $47.00 BJ Stokes on Lips 3
5th 16.825 $25.00 Kiara Elegante on Smashed Ta Fame (Gunner) 2
6th 16.872 Joni Haderlie on Sams Howdy Cowboy (Howdy) 1
7th 16.912 Stephanie Wagstaff on Vikings Renegade Fame (R
8th 16.921 BJ Stokes on Maggie
9th 16.930 Angi Hawthorne on StreakinFreakinQuick (Charli
10th 16.931 Annette Dickamore on DB Sparks A Flyn (Super F
11th 16.954 Hallie Bennett on Smokes Cuddle (Stitch)
12th 16.967 Brandy Elegante on LK Eye Con (Olaf)
13th 16.975 Lisa Nielsen on Gracies Gold
14th 17.005 Jill Atkinson on Hope

2D Placings
1st 17.080 $101.00 Peyton Bennett on Nightie 6
2nd 17.081 $83.00 Jillette Atkinson on Stanley 5
3rd 17.084 $61.00 April King on Hitman nm
4th 17.088 $40.00 Krystal Hill on Trinket nm
5th 17.102 $21.00 Kelly Taylor on Regals Chic "Reggie" 4
6th 17.110 Kenzie Sather on Cadillac Zac (Zac) nm
7th 17.112 Jan Brangle on Amber Lena Boonsmal (Holly) 3
8th 17.135 Whitney Diamond on Django nm
9th 17.153 Shellie Dalton on Rusty 2
Tie 17.153 Joni Haderlie on Cruz 1
11th 17.167 Keary Stephens on Raisen A Frenchy (Frenchy)
12th 17.198 Hailee Christiansen on Honey Acres (Honey)
13th 17.207 Kristi Brangle on Pablina Starlight (Lina)
14th 17.222 Kylie Sisam on Major
15th 17.228 Annie Rose on Five-0



16th 17.250 Marti Vail on Lu Lu's Pistol (Lewie)
17th 17.290 Janet Brown on Winny
18th 17.294 Sarah Andrews on Norah
19th 17.298 Peyton Bennett on Sadie Snowman (Sadie)
20th 17.341 Hallie Bennett on Rockstar
21st 17.407 Illene Helfrich on Jasmin
22nd 17.451 Ashlee Coombs on Cruizer
23rd 17.485 Shelly Roberts on Im D Rio Deal

3D Placings
1st 17.606 $67.00 Cianne Holst on Reckless 6
2nd 17.653 $55.00 Brandee Sessions on Bootleg Babe (Whiskey) 5
3rd 17.655 $41.00 Jemima Street on California Kid nm
4th 17.757 $27.00 Valorie Willoughby on Shaydee 4
5th 17.854 $14.00 Halee Wilson on Wake-Up 3
6th 17.898 Julie Herman on Miss Double Your Dough (Duece) 2
7th 17.947 Brooke Deters on Delila 1
8th 17.972 Vandy Williams on Cash Is The Game Plan

4D Placings
1st 18.102 $51.00 Angi Hawthorne on Mr Royal Okie Dokey (Smokey) 6
2nd 18.171 $41.00 Kami Bird on Dolly nm
3rd 18.207 $31.00 Shauntelle Curtis on GW Runners Grey Cash (Dub 5
4th 18.327 $20.00 Kami Bird on Yenko nm
5th 18.416 $11.00 Kari Gines on CP Bar Nine Finn (Jake) 4
6th 18.610 Shakimbree Curtis on Goose 3
7th 18.694 Voneal Packer on Honey nm
8th 18.777 Tabbie Jensen on Shoshone nm
9th 18.899 Jody Pomikala on Spade 2
10th 18.939 Vivian Ely on Mercedes 1
11th 18.955 Kari Gines on Turbo
12th 19.520 Jessa Smith on Ruby
13th 19.721 Toni Hamilton on Cisco
14th 21.314 Emery Evans on Boon
15th 21.555 Abby Schifman on Jasper
16th 21.844 Halee Wilson on Skys Effort
17th 24.555 Carly Hewett on Magic
18th 24.565 Sophie Haderlie on Smudge
N/T 417.153 Jessica Cloward on Zeus
N/T 417.211 Teressa Peck on Jack
N/T 417.356 Kelsey Larsen on Five Bar Kate
N/T 417.696 Clark Monk on Hesaoneslickonetoo
N/T 418.199 Jodie Stafford on Forrest
N/T 418.515 Connie Wonnacott on Stubby



N/T 418.631 BJ Stokes on JK Dancing Lena
N/T 419.491 Brooke Deters on Leah
N/T 421.170 Lindsey Pennington on Queen Bee
N/T 999.000 Travis Nowers on Effort Lass Beauty (Ellie)


